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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 7 Men, 200m Medley Open
18-May-25 - 12:33 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:45.50 326 1:18.17 1:27.33
2. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 2:52.17 290 1:23.52 1:28.65
3. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 3:01.05 249 1:29.17 1:31.88
4. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 3:18.99 188 1:32.97 1:46.02
5. GODJEVAC, Andrija 13 Valis 3:30.87 158 1:35.30 1:55.57
6. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 3:36.62 145 1:41.76 1:54.86
7. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava14 Sveti Nikola 3:38.70 141 1:42.37 1:56.33

Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:36.00 390 1:14.85 1:21.15
2. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:36.44 386 1:14.16 1:22.28
3. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:43.50 338 1:16.35 1:27.15
4. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:43.67 337
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:00.22 253 1:26.80 1:33.42
6. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:04.55 235 1:23.24 1:41.31

Mladji Juniori 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:22.24 514 1:06.38 1:15.86
2. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:27.58 460 1:05.01 1:22.57
3. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:29.14 446 1:11.18 1:17.96
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:32.28 419 1:09.82 1:22.46
5. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:35.82 391 1:12.28 1:23.54
6. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:36.86 383 1:13.87 1:22.99
7. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 2:53.90 281 1:19.31 1:34.59
8. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 2:54.80 277 1:25.66 1:29.14

Stariji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:15.30 598 1:01.68 1:13.62
2. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:25.43 481 1:10.46 1:14.97
3. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 2:26.82 468 1:10.72 1:16.10
4. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:28.08 456 1:09.77 1:18.31
5. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:35.00 397 1:15.06 1:19.94
6. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:37.52 379 1:14.97 1:22.55

Open

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:15.30 598 1:01.68 1:13.62
2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:22.24 514 1:06.38 1:15.86
3. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:25.43 481 1:10.46 1:14.97
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 2:26.82 468 1:10.72 1:16.10
5. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:27.58 460 1:05.01 1:22.57
6. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:28.08 456 1:09.77 1:18.31
7. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:28.11 455 1:09.40 1:18.71
8. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:29.14 446 1:11.18 1:17.96
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:32.28 419 1:09.82 1:22.46

10. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:35.00 397 1:15.06 1:19.94
11. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:35.82 391 1:12.28 1:23.54
12. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:36.00 390 1:14.85 1:21.15
13. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:36.44 386 1:14.16 1:22.28
14. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:36.86 383 1:13.87 1:22.99
15. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:37.52 379 1:14.97 1:22.55
16. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:43.50 338 1:16.35 1:27.15
17. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:43.67 337
18. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:45.50 326 1:18.17 1:27.33
19. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 2:52.17 290 1:23.52 1:28.65
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 7, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

20. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 2:53.90 281 1:19.31 1:34.59
21. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 2:54.80 277 1:25.66 1:29.14
22. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:00.22 253 1:26.80 1:33.42
23. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 3:01.05 249 1:29.17 1:31.88
24. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:04.55 235 1:23.24 1:41.31
25. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 3:18.99 188 1:32.97 1:46.02
26. GODJEVAC, Andrija 13 Valis 3:30.87 158 1:35.30 1:55.57
27. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 3:36.62 145 1:41.76 1:54.86
28. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava14 Sveti Nikola 3:38.70 141 1:42.37 1:56.33


